
BUS STOP TIMES 
2025-2026 

 
Updated 09/19/2025 

AIRPORT 
ROAD AREA 

 BUS 2 
PM 

BUS 2 
PM 

MINIMUM DAY  

 AM TK-2 3-8  
Lupine  7:18 2:31 3:26  
Blue Jay  2:32 3:27  
De Mac 7:20 2:33 3:28  
East View 7:21 2:34 3:29  
Engineers 7:22 2:35 3:30  
Patricia 7:23 2:36 3:31  
Persistence 7:24 237 3:32  
Freeman 7:26 2:40 3:33  
Goodwater & 
Madison River 

7:27 2:42 3:35  

Rancho @ Old 
Oregon Trail 

Gray 
Out 

   

8759 Airport 
Road 

7:28  3:35  

Airport @ 
Pickford 

Gray
Out  

   

STILLWATER 
ROAD AREA 

 BUS 2 
PM 

BUS 2 
PM 

 

 AM TK-2 3-8  
9212 
Stillwater 

7:33 2:40   

Stillwater @ 
Clough 

7:34 2:41 3:39  

9229 
Stillwater 

Gray 
Out 

   

9287 
Stillwater 

7:35 2:42 3:40  

Pond View 7:36 2:43 3:41  
Escondido 7:37 2:44 3:42  



Levi Gray 
Out 

2:45 3:43  

Dork Gray 
Out 

2:46 3:44  

Weston Gray 
Out 

2:47 3:46  

 

DESCHUTES NORTH 
& LASSEN VIEW 

 BUS 1 
PM 

BUS 1 
PM 

 AM TK-2 3-8 
Lassen View @ Hill 
View 

7:44 2:49 3:47 

9893 Hill View Gray Out   
22042 Wesley 7:45 2:50  
22018 Wesley Gray Out   
Sunny Oaks Gray Out   
Beryl Gray Out   

Stone Meadow Gray Out   

SWEDE CREEK, 
FRISBIE, COW 
CREEK, BOYLE AREA 

 BUS 1 
PM 

BUS 1 
PM 

 AM TK-2 3-8 
9595 Swede Creek Gray out    
Swede Creek @ 
Boyle Ln 

7:41  3:40 

Frisbie @ Swede 
Creek 

Gray out    

Alaska Gray Out   

    

SILVER BRIDGE 
AREA 

 BUS 1 
PM 

BUS 1 
PM 

 AM TK-2 3-8 
9056 Silver Bridge Gray Out  3:36 



Spanish Oaks Gray Out   
Rising Way Gray Out   
8520 Silver Bridge 7:30   
Silver Spur Gray Out   
Buckskin Gray Out 2:40  
8989 Silver Bridge Gray Out    
Golf Time 7:33 245 3:42 
 

SUBDIVISION 
AREA 

 BUS 1 
PM 

BUS 1 
PM 

 AM TK-2 3-8 
21900  Hillside 7:04  3:06 
21910 Hillside 7:04  3:07 
21856 Hillside 7:05 2:17 3:08 
Hillside @ 
Maynard 

7:06 2:18 3:09 

8945 Maynard 7:06 2:19 3:09 
Maynard@ Rolling 
Hills 

7:07  3:10 

Rusty Ln Gray Out 2:20 3:16 
21951 Belmont 7:05 2:22  
21859 Vista Oaks 7:05  3:12 
21924 Vista Oaks 7:05  3:13 
21971 Vista Oaks 7:05  3:14 
Midview @ 
Belmont 

7:07   

8725 Midview Gray Out  3:17 
21918 Belmont Gray Out   
21951 Belmont Gray Out 2:23 3:18 
21962 Berkely 7:08  3:19 
21867 Berkely Gray Out  3:20 
21802 Berkely Gray Out   
21746 Berkely Gray Out   
Harvest @ 
Maynard 

7:14  3:21 



8545 Maynard Gray Out 2:25  
Notting Hill Gray Out   
Haven @ Maynard 7:09 2:34  
Charolais @ 
Maynard 

 2:35 322 
 

8132 Maynard  2:36  

 

 

DESCHUTES 
SOUTH AREA 

 BUS 1 
PM 

BUS 1 
PM 

 AM TK-2 3-8 
Deschutes @ 
Belmont 

   

Deschutes @ 
Berkeley 

7:20  328 

Deschutes @ 
Equine 

Gray Out   

Deschutes @ 
Maynard 

Gray Out   

Palo Cedro Dr Gray Out  Gray Out 
Deschutes @Regna Gray Out  Gray Out 
8010 Deschutes Gray out    
Dream Catcher Gray out    
Chipper Gray Out   
Socille Gray Out   
7903 Deschutes Gray Out   
Red Bud 7:19  3:25 
Brundage   3:27 
Grand Estates Gray Out   
9155 Grand Manor Gray Out   
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

OLD 44 
EAST OF 
DESCHUTES 
AREA 

 BUS 1 
PM 

BUS 1 
PM 

BUS 2 
PM 

BUS 2 
PM 

 AM TK-2 3-8 TK-2 3-8 
Calistoga  Gray Out   2:17 3:10 
Lilla Ln Gray Out     
Quarter 
Horse 

Gray Out     

Palo Cedro  
Estates 

7:07   2:18 3:12 

Hollywood  737   2:19 3:14 
 

 

 

OLD 44 WEST OF 
DESCHUTES AREA 

 BUS 2 
PM 

BUS 2 
PM 

 AM TK-2 3-8 
Logan 7:10 2:20 3:20 
21244 Old 44 7:11 2:21 3:21 
Winegar North 7:12 2:22 3:22 
Winegar South 7:13 2:23 3:23 
Yuki Yama Gray Out 2:24 3:24 
Clough Canyon  2:25 3:25 
 


